
1 LB Chicken Wings $16
Hot / Mild / Garlic Butter / BBQ / Dry Ranch

Pickle Fries $11
With Cajun Ranch

Pretzel Bites $13
With Beer Cheese

Breaded Portobello’s $12Breaded Portobello’s $12
With Sriracha Kewpie Mayo

Meatball Parmesan Skewers $13
House Made Meatballs / Marinara /
Smoked Provolone / Basil

Tropical Bruschetta $12
Cinnamon Flatbread / Fruit Salsa /
Orange Honey CrèmeOrange Honey Crème

All Sandwiches Served with Chips 

All American Burger $18
Lettuce / Tomato / Onion / American Cheese

Pastrami Kummelweck $16
Grilled Pastrami / Swiss / Kummelweck Roll / 
Chili Aioli

Buffalo Chicken Wrap $17Buffalo Chicken Wrap $17
Grilled Chicken Breast / Lettuce / Tomato / 
Cheddar / Buffalo Ranch

Steak Hoagie $18
Shaved Rib Meat / Sauteed Peppers & Onions / 
Monterey Jack Cheese Sauce

Shrimp Po Boy $19
Cajun Shrimp / Shredded Lettuce / Tomato / Cajun Shrimp / Shredded Lettuce / Tomato / 
Pickle / Creole Aioli

Grilled Chicken $16
Grilled Chicken Breast / Lettuce / Tomato / 
Onion 

Substitute Chips for Fries $2

All Sandwiches can be prepared with All Sandwiches can be prepared with 
Beyond Burger for additional $3 

Steak Fajita $18
Fajita Steak / Peppers / Onions /
Cheddar Cheese / Lime Crème Drizzle

Chicken Bacon Ranch $17
Chicken / Bacon / Cheddar / Ranch Dressing

Roasted Vegetable $16
Roasted Vegetables / Sun Dried Tomatoes / Roasted Vegetables / Sun Dried Tomatoes / 
Ricotta / Mozzarella / Balsamic Glace

Shrimp Classic $19
Grilled Shrimp / Roasted Red Pepper / 
Parmesan Sauce / Mozzarella

Soup Du-Jour $9

House Salad $12
Greens / Tomato / Onion / Cucumber

Caesar Salad $12
Romaine / Parmesan / Croutons /
Caesar Dressing

Grilled Watermelon Salad $15Grilled Watermelon Salad $15
Spinach / Basil / Mint / Red Onion / 
Grilled Watermelon / Feta Cheese / 
Candied Pecans / Poppyseed Dressing

Add Chicken to Any Salad $6
Add Shrimp to Any Salad $8
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Angry Orchard - $8
Hard Cider | 5% ABV | 12oz Bottle

Blue Moon - $8
Wheat Beer | 5.4% ABV | 12oz Bottle

Bud Light - $6
Light Lager | 4.2 % ABV | 12oz Bottle

Coors Light - $6Coors Light - $6
Light Lager | 4.2% ABV | 12oz Bottle

Corona - $7
Mexican Lager | 4.5% ABV | 12oz Bottle

Dogfish 60 Minute - $8
IPA | 6.0% ABV | 16oz Draft
A powerful but balanced East Coast IPA with a lot of A powerful but balanced East Coast IPA with a lot of 
citrusy hop character. Brewed with more than 60 hop 
additions over a 60 minute boil.

Goose Island IPA - $7
IPA | 5.9% ABV | 16oz Draft
A hop lover's dream with an IPA boasting a fruity A hop lover's dream with an IPA boasting a fruity 
aroma set off by a dry malt middle and long hop 
önish.

Helltown Mischevious - $8 
Brown Ale | 5.5% ABV | 12oz Can
A traditional southern English style brown ale, A traditional southern English style brown ale, 
combines European malts with American hops. The 
result is a rich, malty, full bodied ale, with a subtle 
hint of fruitiness on the nose and palate. 

IC Light - $6
Light Lager | 4.2% ABV | 12oz Bottle

Labatt Blue - $6 
Pilsner | 4.7% ABV | 12oz BottlePilsner | 4.7% ABV | 12oz Bottle

Landshark- $7
Lager | 4.6% ABV | 16oz Draft
Born in Margaritaville, this island-style lager is light 
and refreshing with a hint of malty sweetness.

Miller Lite - $6
Light Lager | 4.2% ABV | 12oz Bottle or 16oz Draft

Michelob Ultra - $6Michelob Ultra - $6
Light Lager | 4.2% ABV | 12oz Bottle or 16oz Draft 

New Belgium Atomic Citrus - $9
Blood Orange Ale | 7% ABV | 16oz Draft
Brewed with blood orange and packing a serious 
refreshing punch. 

New Belgium Fat Tire - $7
Amber Ale | 5.2% ABV | 16oz Draft
A blend of öne malt presence, fresh herbal hop 
balance and a touch of fruity yeast to offer drinkers 
everywhere a timeless craft beer experience with a 
rare blend of balance and complexity.

New Belgium Juicy Haze - $8New Belgium Juicy Haze - $8
Hazy IPA | 7.5% ABV | 16oz Draft
Packed with bright tropical aromas and brilliant 
citrusy øavors, this unöltered IPA wraps up with a 
pleasantly smooth önish.

Sam Adams Summer Ale - $7
Wheat Beer | 5.3% ABV | 16oz Draft
A hazy and golden unöltered brew that combines A hazy and golden unöltered brew that combines 
crisp wheat with the bright citrus of lemon peel and
subtle spice.

Sierra Nevada Hazy Little Thing - $8
Hazy IPA | 6.7% ABV | 12oz Can
Unöltered, unprocessed IPA, straight from the tank 
and into the can.

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale - $8Sierra Nevada Pale Ale - $8
Pale Ale | 5.6% ABV | 12oz Can
A deep amber color and an exceptionally full-bodied, 
complex character. Generous quantities of premium 
Cascade hops give the Pale Ale its fragrant bouquet 
and spicy øavor.

Shock Top Belgian White - $7
Wheat Beer | 5.2% ABV | 16oz DraftWheat Beer | 5.2% ABV | 16oz Draft

Stella Artois - $9
Pilsner | 5.0% ABV | 16oz Draft

Troegs Perpetual IPA $8
IPA | 7.5% ABV | 12oz Bottle
This bold imperial IPA emerges rife with sticky citrus 
rind, pine balm, and tropical fruit.

Troegs Tregenator $8Troegs Tregenator $8
Bock | 8.2% ABV | 12oz Bottle
A Double bock layered with notes of smooth 
caramel, stone fruit, and freshly toasted grains.

White Claw - $8
Hard Seltzer | 5% ABV | 16oz Can
Black Cherry seamlessly balances the tartness and Black Cherry seamlessly balances the tartness and 
sweetness of a ripe summer cherry.

 Yuengling Lager - $6
Amber Lager | 4.5% ABV | 12oz Bottle or 16oz Draft


